
      

 

 

 

 

President Arlene Orkin 954-298-0478 arleneorkin@gmail.com 

Executive VP Jack Baron 561-445-2580 pajack@aol.com 

VP Events Joan Nicolazzo 856- 313-7741 jmnicolazzo@yahoo.com 

VP Fundraising Beverly Goodman 561-699-1566 mb10582@aol.com 

VP Fundraising Connie Alba 561-808-7965 calba68@gmail.com 

VP Membership Judi Malinger 201-220-5379   jmalinger@me.com 

VP Marketing  Dave Orkin 954-298-2078 orkindav@gmail.com 

VP Communication Mort Kane 617-593-1234 mgkane@mindspring.com 

Recording Secretary Micki Schwartz 410-274-4511 micmilt@comcast.net 

Treasurer Carol Rutman 561-638-1755   clrutman@bellsouth.net 

Past President Norma Gluck 561-413-7134 shelnorma@aol.com 

 Pearl Perlmutter 561-704-6319 mmperlmut@aol.com 

 Nedra Simon 404-308-2747  nedrasims@yahoo.com 
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